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MTF Belt No. 94

Wide round wire mesh

Steel / Stainless steel

max. 250°C

With / without hollow pin chain

5,08mm

6,35mm

0,9mm

1,2mm

5,0mm

Fields of application

Description

Material

Temperature resistance

Design

Regular pitch

Cross bar pitch

Wire diameter

Cross bar diameter

Belt Thickness

� Hot parts

� Metal processing industry

� Colling lines

� Drain lines


